
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$2,000.30

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$311.00

  CURRENT

S LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

11/12/2004

11/12/2004

STORMWATER MSTU

2004  Paid Real Estate

2004  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

174.00
137.00

3762720

3762720

5.8170

0.4620
0.3831

0.5289
0.5000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

5.9900

1.0000

Nov 30, 2004

Nov 30, 2004

101,271
101,271
101,271
101,271

101,271

101,271
101,271

101,271

2004-6021854

2004-6021854

137.00
174.00

$1,920.29

$1,920.29

589.09

RUSSELL FRANKLIN L & GLORIA M
5805 MULBERRY ST
GROVELAND, FL    34736

RUSSELL FRANKLIN L & GLORIA M
5805 MULBERRY ST
GROVELAND, FL    34736

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3121250300-066-02800

3121250300-066-02800

16.6810

 5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66 PB 1 PG
31 ORB 1903 PG 2482

 5805 MULBERRY ST

VILLA CITY LOTS 28, 29, 30 BLK 66 PB 1 PG 31
ORB 1903 PG 2482

606.61

Receipt #

Receipt #

202.54

101.27
38.80
46.79
50.64
53.56

126,271
126,271

126,271
25,000
25,000

126,271
126,271

126,271
126,271 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000

$1,689.30

126,271




